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Классификация итоговая (по рангу)

ранг фамилия и имя дат ржд разряд ведомство город перезачет
1 ЛЕЛЕЙКО Ольга 1977 мсмк ДИНАМО КИЕВ Брызгалов
2 ХИСМАТУЛИНА Елена 1978 мс ЗСУ КИЕВ Брызгалов
3 МОСКОВСКАЯ Анастасия 1991 мсмк ДИНАМО НИКОЛАЕВ Каклюгина/Павленко/Дымо
3 ЧЕНЦОВА Екатерина 1991 мс ДИНАМО КИЕВ/НИКОЛАЕ Павленко/Брызгалов
5 КУЦЕНКО Ольга 1992 мс ДЮСШ1/РВУФК/ШВС ЗАКАРПАТЬЕ Рапинец/Дмитренко
6 СЕНЮТА Александра 1991 мс ДИНАМО/ЛДУФК ЛЬВОВ Волкова
7 ГРЕБЕНЮК Оксана 1992 кмс ДИНАМО КИЕВ Харитоненко/Шевченко
8 ДЕОРДИЕВА Екатерина 1991 мс ДИНАМО НИКОЛАЕВ Сопинская/Павленко/Дымо
9 СТАНКЕВИЧ Ольга 1991 мс РВУФК КИЕВ/ЛУЦК Шевченко/Гуменюк/Марты

10 БИГИЧ Дарья 1988 мс ЗСУ КИЕВ Дмитренко
11 ОГОРОДНИК Валерия 1992 мс ДИНАМО НИКОЛАЕВ Каклюгина/Павленко/Дымо
12 ПЕТРЕНКО Александра 1990 мс УКРАИНА ДОНЕЦК Латария/Дмитренко
13 ВОЛЫНЕЦ Елена 1987 мс ДИНАМО НИКОЛАЕВ Павленко/Дымо
14 МАДЯР Ирина 1993 кмс ДЮСШ1/РВУФК/ШВС ЗАКАРПАТЬЕ Рапинец/Шевченко
15 ЛОЗИНСКАЯ Марта 1991 мс ДИНАМО/ЛДУФК ЛЬВОВ Волкова
16 КРАМАРЕНКО Марина 1991 кмс РВУФК ЛУГАНСК Дмитренко/Селютин
17 РАПИНЕЦ Алина 1995 кмс ДЮСШ1/РВУФК/ШВС ЗАКАРПАТЬЕ Рапинец/Шевченко
18 КЛЯШТОРНАЯ Анастасия 1995 кмс ВУФК НИКОЛАЕВ Юрина/Павленко/Дымо
19 ПАВЛЕНКО Анастасия 1988 кмс УКРАИНА ЛУГАНСК Соляков
20 ЛЫСЫХ Алиса 1993 кмс МОН ЛЬВОВ Супрун
21 ШАПОВАЛОВА Юлианна 1994 2 РВУФК КИЕВ Дмитренко
22 ШИПИЛОВА Елена 1994 кмс МОН ЛЬВОВ Супрун
23 ЛЕНЧУК Анастасия 1995 кмс МОН/ЛДУФК ЛЬВОВ Супрун
24 РАПИНЕЦ Кристина 1995 кмс ДЮСШ1/РВУФК/ШВС ЗАКАРПАТЬЕ Рапинец/Шевченко
25 БОЙКО Наталья 1994 кмс ЗСУ КИЕВ Миронюк
26 КАСАТКИНА Юлия 1994 1 РВУФК ЛУГАНСК Дмитренко/Селютин
27 ГУГОЙ Екатерина 1994 1 РВУФК ДОНЕЦК Ярошенко/Шевченко
28 СЕРОШТАН Екатерина 1991 1 УКРАИНА ДНЕПРОПЕТРОВ Агалаков
29 ГАЛИЦКАЯ Евгения 1994 кмс ВУФК НИКОЛАЕВ Юрина/Павленко/Дымо
30 ПАНАЧОВА Дарья 1994 1 ВУФК НИКОЛАЕВ ЗыковаПавленко/Дымо
31 БОДНЯ Александра 1993 1 УКРАИНА ДНЕПРОПЕТРОВ Агалаков
32 НАГОРНАЯ София 1994 2 РВУФК ЛУГАНСК Дмитренко/Селютин

33 КУКУЯНЦЕВА Анна 1993 1 УКРАИНА ЛУГАНСК Селютин
34 МОСКАЛЕВА Анна 1987 КМС УКРАИНА ЛУГАНСК Селютин
35 САМБУРСКАЯ Анна 1994 кмс ВУФК НИКОЛАЕВ Юрина/Павленко/Дымо
36 ЛЕСОВАЯ Екатерина 1994 1 МОН ДОНЕЦК Ермаченкова
37 САВЕНЬКО Мария 1995 1 УКРАИНА ДНЕПРОПЕТРОВ Агалаков
38 САХАРЧУК Вера 1991 кмс УКРАИНА ДОНЕЦК Латария
39 ПАЩЕНКО Анастасия 1995 1 РВУФК ДОНЕЦК Дмитренко
39 ПОСТРИГАНЬ Богдана 1988 кмс УКРАИНА ДНЕПРОПЕТРОВ Агалаков
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Poules, round no 1,   page 1/2

Poule no 1    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

ПАНАЧОВА Дарья НИКОЛАЕВ 1 0 V 3 4  1/5 -8 13 5  
КЛЯШТОРНАЯ Анастасия НИКОЛАЕВ V 0 V V 4  3/5 3 19 2  
ЛЕЛЕЙКО Ольга КИЕВ V V V V V  5/5 21 25 1  
ЛЕСОВАЯ Екатерина ДОНЕЦК 1 2 0 1 3  0/5 -18 7 6  
ЛОЗИНСКАЯ Марта ЛЬВОВ V 3 1 V V  3/5 3 19 2  
КРАМАРЕНКО Марина ЛУГАНСК V V 3 V 2  3/5 -1 20 4  

Poule no 2    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

ГРЕБЕНЮК Оксана КИЕВ V 3 V V X V  4/5 9 23 2  
САВЕНЬКО Мария ДНЕПРОПЕТРО 1 1 1 0 X 1  0/5 -21 4 6  
СЕНЮТА Александра ЛЬВОВ V V V 3 X V  4/5 12 23 1  
ГАЛИЦКАЯ Евгения НИКОЛАЕВ 3 V 1 3 X 2  1/5 -7 14 5  
ПАВЛЕНКО Анастасия ЛУГАНСК 2 V V V X 0  3/5 1 17 4  
ПАЩЕНКО Анастасия ДОНЕЦК A A A A A A  aband   7  
МАДЯР Ирина ЗАКАРПАТЬЕ 3 V 1 V V X  3/5 6 19 3  

Poule no 3    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

ОГОРОДНИК Валерия НИКОЛАЕВ V V V 3 2 V  4/6 8 25 2  
ЛЕНЧУК Анастасия ЛЬВОВ 2 V V 0 3 V  3/6 0 20 4  
КУКУЯНЦЕВА Анна ЛУГАНСК 0 2 V 0 0 2  1/6 -20 9 6  
САМБУРСКАЯ Анна НИКОЛАЕВ 2 2 4 1 2 1  0/6 -18 12 7  
ХИСМАТУЛИНА Елена КИЕВ V V V V V V  6/6 26 30 1  
ПЕТРЕНКО Александра ДОНЕЦК V V V V 0 2  4/6 5 22 3  
РАПИНЕЦ Кристина ЗАКАРПАТЬЕ 3 1 V V 0 V  3/6 -1 19 5  

Poule no 4    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

РАПИНЕЦ Алина ЗАКАРПАТЬЕ V V 2 V 1 V  4/6 2 23 3  
САХАРЧУК Вера ДОНЕЦК 2 0 0 0 1 4  0/6 -23 7 7  
ШИПИЛОВА Елена ЛЬВОВ 4 V 1 V 1 V  3/6 0 21 4  
МОСКОВСКАЯ Анастасия НИКОЛАЕВ V V V V V V  6/6 24 30 1  
КАСАТКИНА Юлия ЛУГАНСК 2 V 3 1 3 V  2/6 -2 19 5  
БИГИЧ Дарья КИЕВ V V V 1 V 4  4/6 9 25 2  
СЕРОШТАН Екатерина ДНЕПРОПЕТРО 3 V 3 1 1 V  2/6 -10 18 6  

Poule no 5    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

БОДНЯ Александра ДНЕПРОПЕТРО 3 4 0 0 V 1  1/6 -14 13 6  
ВОЛЫНЕЦ Елена НИКОЛАЕВ V V 4 1 V V4  4/6 4 24 3  
НАГОРНАЯ София ЛУГАНСК V 3 2 1 0 2  1/6 -16 13 7  
БОЙКО Наталья КИЕВ V V V 0 3 0  3/6 -3 18 4  
ЧЕНЦОВА Екатерина КИЕВ/НИКОЛА V V V V V 2  5/6 20 27 1  
ГУГОЙ Екатерина ДОНЕЦК 2 2 V V 0 1  2/6 -8 15 5  
КУЦЕНКО Ольга ЗАКАРПАТЬЕ V 2 V V V V  5/6 17 27 2  
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Poule no 6    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

СТАНКЕВИЧ Ольга КИЕВ/ЛУЦК V V X V 1  3/4 4 16 2  
ЛЫСЫХ Алиса ЛЬВОВ 4 2 X V V  2/4 1 16 3  
ШАПОВАЛОВА Юлианна КИЕВ 2 V X V 2  2/4 1 14 4  
ПОСТРИГАНЬ Богдана ДНЕПРОПЕТРО A A A A A  aband   6  
МОСКАЛЕВА Анна ЛУГАНСК 1 1 1 X 0  0/4 -17 3 5  
ДЕОРДИЕВА Екатерина НИКОЛАЕВ V 4 V X V  3/4 11 19 1  
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Табло 32

1 ХИСМАТУЛИНА Елена

32НАГОРНАЯ София    15/1

17ЛОЗИНСКАЯ Марта

16КЛЯШТОРНАЯ Анастаси    15/8

9 СТАНКЕВИЧ Ольга

24 РАПИНЕЦ Кристина    15/4

25 БОЙКО Наталья

8 ДЕОРДИЕВА Екатерина    15/6

5 КУЦЕНКО Ольга

28СЕРОШТАН Екатерина    15/2

21ШАПОВАЛОВА Юлианн

12ПЕТРЕНКО Александра    15/10

13ВОЛЫНЕЦ Елена

20ЛЫСЫХ Алиса    15/11

29 ГАЛИЦКАЯ Евгения

4 ЧЕНЦОВА Екатерина    15/4

3 ЛЕЛЕЙКО Ольга

30ПАНАЧОВА Дарья    15/3

19КРАМАРЕНКО Марина

14 РАПИНЕЦ Алина    15/10

11ОГОРОДНИК Валерия

22ШИПИЛОВА Елена    15/5

27 ГУГОЙ Екатерина

6 СЕНЮТА Александра    15/6

7 ГРЕБЕНЮК Оксана

26КАСАТКИНА Юлия    15/6

23ЛЕНЧУК Анастасия

10 БИГИЧ Дарья    15/7

15МАДЯР Ирина

18ПАВЛЕНКО Анастасия    15/13

31 БОДНЯ Александра

2 МОСКОВСКАЯ Анастаси    15/2

ХИСМАТУЛИНА Елена

ЛОЗИНСКАЯ Марта
   15/2

СТАНКЕВИЧ Ольга

ДЕОРДИЕВА Екатерина
   15/6

КУЦЕНКО Ольга

ПЕТРЕНКО Александра
   15/5

ВОЛЫНЕЦ Елена

ЧЕНЦОВА Екатерина
   15/2

ЛЕЛЕЙКО Ольга

КРАМАРЕНКО Марина
   15/2

ОГОРОДНИК Валерия

СЕНЮТА Александра
   15/7

ГРЕБЕНЮК Оксана

БИГИЧ Дарья
   15/13

МАДЯР Ирина

МОСКОВСКАЯ Анастаси
   15/8

ХИСМАТУЛИНА Елена

ДЕОРДИЕВА Екатерина

   15/8

КУЦЕНКО Ольга

ЧЕНЦОВА Екатерина

   15/7

ЛЕЛЕЙКО Ольга

СЕНЮТА Александра

   15/3

ГРЕБЕНЮК Оксана

МОСКОВСКАЯ Анастаси

   15/5

ХИСМАТУЛИНА Елена

ЧЕНЦОВА Екатерина

ЛЕЛЕЙКО Ольга

МОСКОВСКАЯ Анастаси
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Четверть-финалы

1 ХИСМАТУЛИНА Елена

8 ДЕОРДИЕВА Екатерина    15/8

5 КУЦЕНКО Ольга

4 ЧЕНЦОВА Екатерина    15/7

3 ЛЕЛЕЙКО Ольга

6 СЕНЮТА Александра    15/3

7 ГРЕБЕНЮК Оксана

2 МОСКОВСКАЯ Анастаси    15/5

ХИСМАТУЛИНА Елена

ЧЕНЦОВА Екатерина
   15/10

ЛЕЛЕЙКО Ольга

МОСКОВСКАЯ Анастаси
   15/11

ХИСМАТУЛИНА Елена

ЛЕЛЕЙКО Ольга

   15/11
ЛЕЛЕЙКО Ольга
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